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U12 m+w Visier  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 27b Regling, Yanneck                   KSC Strausberg                BB 385              18  13  385
  2 23a Baumann, Philip                    HSK Aschersleben              ST 378              18  14  378
  3 23b Kristic, Jelena                    BSSC Olympia Berlin           BL 345              11   9  345

U14 m+w Visier  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 11c Wanschura, Rupert Josef            Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 374              15  10  374
  2 11b Lehnig, Lukas                      BSV Grün Weiß Finsterwalde e.V BB 348              16  10  348
  3 11a Heß, Friedrich                     SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 264               3   3  264
  4 13c Herfort, Pauline                   BSSC Olympia Berlin           BL 226               3   3  226
  5 11d Pietrzyk, Serafina                 BSSC Olympia Berlin           BL 206               2   5  206
  6 15c Rocholl, Nils                      BSSC Olympia Berlin           BL 131               1   1  131

U17-m+w Recurve  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  7a Flender, Louis                     BSSC Olympia Berlin           BL 305              10  11  305
  2  9a Kruschke, Robert                   BSSC Olympia Berlin           BL 231               3   5  231
  3 17b Henkensiefken, Lilith              BSSC Olympia Berlin           BL 210               7   3  210

D+H Recurve  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 22a Kindermann, Volker                 BSVH e.V.                     HS 380              20  17  380
  2 21a von Schilling, Ute                 BSVH e.V.                     HS 356              17  12  356
  3 21b Krieg, Gabor                       SG MoGoNo Leipzig             SN 352              13  11  352
  4 20b Herpertz, Iris                     Silberpfeil Northeim          NS 345              11   8  345
  5 24b Groß, Norbert                      SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 336              10  10  336
  6 20a Wortmann, Pascal                   SG Hagenburg                  NS 327              13  12  327
  7 23a Dahlke, Dirk                       SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 325              12  14  325
  8 22b Hagedorn, Patrick                  Silberpfeil Northeim          NS 302               9   7  302
  9 19a Bünger, Bendix                     BSSC Olympia Berlin           BL 284               9  13  284
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Herren Ü45 Recurve  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  5a Sembdner, Heiko                    SB Stadthagen                 NS 345              13   9  345
  2  5b von Schilling, Hubertus            BSVH e.V.                     HS 320              11  11  320
  3  7a Möller, Frank                      SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 316               9   7  316
  4  4b Jagla, Thorsten                    SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 313               7  11  313
  5  4a Malik, Uwe                         BSC Glauchau                  SN 301              10   7  301
  6  6a Borgstaedt, Olaf                   SV Schnathorst                NW 284               6   6  284
  7  8a Müller, Detlef                     SV Bornum                     NS 269               8  11  269
  8  2a Röher, Thomas                      SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 246               6   3  246

Damen Compound  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 26a Gaspar, Angela                     Silberpfeil Northeim          NS 378              19  17  378
  2 28a Krenski, Ramona                    EM                            SH 367              14  11  367
  3 25a Kümpfel, Josephine                 BSV Grün Weiß Finsterwalde e.V BB 362              11   6  362
  4 26b Stenau, Christine                  VSS Epe 2014 e.V.             NW 359              15  10  359
  5 28b Materne, Anett                     BSV Grün Weiß Finsterwalde e.V BB 346              11  12  346
  6 17a Mühlberger, Katharina              BOW e.V.                      NW 279               8   9  279
  7 24a Muth, Sophie Luise                 SG Eintracht Großjena e.V.    ST 264               4   2  264
  8 25b Blömer, Xenia                      Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 190               4   2  190

U20-männlich Compound  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 13b Springer, Nico                     Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 367              16  14  367

Herren Compound  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 14a Staud, Marco                       OK Archery Team  JVPP e.V.    BY 407              25  20  407
  2 14b Wulf, Sebastian                    Silberpfeil Northeim          NS 403              23  19  403
  3 15a Tröger, Peter                      SpvGG Reuth                   BY 403              23  18  403
  4 17a Haberkorn, Peter                   BSC Chemnitz Rab.             SN 396              23  17  396
  5 16b Düsel, Friedrich                   Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde MV 393              21  13  393
  6 15b Hagenbruch, Jens                   BSV Grün Weiß Finsterwalde e.V BB 389              20  15  389
  7 17b Gausling, Alexander                Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 386              19  15  386
  8 16a Materne, Carsten                   BSV Grün Weiß Finsterwalde e.V BB 382              18  17  382
  9 18a Materne, Pierre                    BSV Grün Weiß Finsterwalde e.V BB 354              14  15  354

 10 18b Potthoff, Hendrik                  Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 346              13  10  346
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Herren Ü45 Compound  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 10b Spieß, Horst                       OK Archery Team  JVPP e.V.    BY 406              24  17  406
  2  2b Jöcker, Peter                      VSS Epe 2014 e.V.             NW 404              24  17  404
  3 12a Ossig, Frank                       SV Carl Zeiss Jena            TH 400              22  16  400
  4 13a Taubert, Veit                      Sgi Wichtshausen              TH 385              22  22  385
  5 10a Lange, Heiko                       EM                            SH 378              16  12  378
  6 12b Kersten, Peter                     Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 334              11   9  334

Herren Ü55 Compound  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  8d Fischer, Peter                     SG Eintracht Großjena e.V.    ST 405              23  13  405
  2  1a Thrun, Friedhelm                   Wilhelm Tell Düsseldorf       NW 389              19  10  389
  3  3b Neumann, Rolf                      SSV PCK 90 Schwedt            BB 387              20  14  387
  4  1b Großstück, Bernd                   SV Hohegeiß                   NS 377              15  11  377
  5  2b Keil, Franz                        SC Hassenroth                 HS 376              18  10  376
  6  2a Runge, Wolfgang                    BSC Garbsen                   NS 371              16  14  371
  7  8c Deppe, Michael                     BOW e.V.                      NW 342              15  10  342
  8  3a Schnur, Thomas                     SG Einheit Zepernick          BB 330              12   8  330

Damen Blankbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 13a Janwlecke, Rosa                    SV Edelweiß Offelten e.V.     NW 279               6  10  279
  2 15a Terlutter, Cathrin                 BSC Bad Oeynhausen e.V.       NW 260               6   5  260
  3  9c Lang, Petra                        Eitorfer Bogenschützen e.V.   NW 249               4   2  249
  4 17d Ewald, Katrin                      BSC Wolfen e.V.               ST 240               4   0  240
  5  9d Mäder, Antje                       Speedbow Hunters Mühlhausen   TH 230               5   2  230
  6 17c Götz, Sabine                       Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 222               4   5  222
  7 13b Karnitzschky, Sarah                Speedbow Hunters Mühlhausen   TH 206               2   4  206
  8 19a Godard, Veronique                  ETV Hamburg                   SH 195               5   3  195
  9 15b Jühlen , Kim                       Eitorfer Bogenschützen e.V.   NW 182               2   2  182

 10 19b Korspeter, Linda                   Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 162               0   2  162

Herren Blankbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  6c Mäder, Bert                        High Mountain Archers Schloth. TH 296               7   9  296
  2  7d Janwlecke, Frank                   SV  Edelweiß Offelten e.V.    NW 295               8   5  295
  3  6d Karnitzschky, Mike                 Speedbow Hunters Mühlhausen   TH 291              10   7  291
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  4  7c Maihs, Christof                    ESV SW Mülheim                NW 287               3   5  287

Herren Ü45 Blankbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 25a Sachse, Manfred                    SB Nesselröden                NS 364              16  12  364
  2  5b Heucke, Mike                       High Mountain Archers Schloth. TH 311               7   7  311
  3 21b Schmetjen, Ulrich                  Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde MV 282               4   3  282
  4  1a Wanschura, Ulrich                  Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 277               7   7  277
  5 21a Fendrich, Thomas                   Eitorfer Bogenschützen e.V.   NW 271               5   2  271
  6 25b Baving, Thomas                     Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 245               1   2  245
  7  5a Büscher, Klaus                     Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 232               4   6  232
  8  3a Blömer, Karl Heinz                 Bogensportschule Gausling     NW 219               6   6  219
  9  3b Sassen, Johannes                   Eitorfer Bogenschützen e.V.   NW 217               7   3  217

 10  1b Jühlen, Stefan                     Eitorfer Bogenschützen e.V.   NW 211               2   2  211

Herren Ü55 Blankbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  1c Mark, Andreas                      SV Blau-Weiß Oberbauerschaft  NW 357              13   9  357
  2  2c Meier, Norbert                     Bogengilde Windeck            NW 340              12   6  340
  3  3c Lang, Klaus                        Eitorfer Bogenschützen e.V.   NW 312              10   9  312
  4  1d Klawohn, Jürgen                    ETV Hamburg                   SH 295               9   8  295
  5  2d Düsel, Ralf                        Strelitzer Feldbogensportgilde MV 289               8   7  289

D+H Langbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 18d Keck, Mario                        EM Gronau                     NW 288               6   7  288
  2 23c Friedenberger, Matthias            Dresdner Bogenschützen        SN 271               6   9  271
  3 23d Kirchner, Heiko                    FSV 1950 Gotha e.V.           TH 258               3   4  258
  4 16c Assling, Ludwig                    SC Varl Bogensport            NW 245               2   2  245
  5 21d Werthmöller, Sabrina               SV Diestedde                  NW 241               7   4  241
  6 17d Bernhardt, Arnd                    BSV Eppinghoven 1743 e.V.     NW 238               5   5  238
  7 16d Hellmann, Jannik                   SV Schnathorst                NW 235               0   2  235
  8 22d Fischer, Mark                      FSV 1950 Gotha e.V.           TH 231               4   4  231
  9 17c Druffel, Dennis                    SV Diestedde                  NW 212               3   2  212

Herren Ü55 Langbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  3c Fawier, Arnold                     BLV Neuental                  HS 265               8   7  265
  2  1d Kühnemund, Hans-Jürgen             SV Coppenbrügge               NS 264               5   3  264
  3  7c Lüssenheide, Heinfried             Groß Niendorfer BSV           MV 243               5   5  243
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  4  5d Haberkorn, Lothar                  BSC Chemnitz Rab.             SN 226               1   4  226
  5  5c Rühl, Edgar-Peter                  Crazy Mammoths                ST 204               2   3  204

Damen Jagdbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 28d Kosan, Annett                      BSC Wolfen e.V.               St 210               2   2  210
  2 26d Haberkorn, Monika                  BSC Chemnitz Rab.             SN 207               5   6  207
  3 26c Leuschke, Melanie                  SG BEZ Lohmen                 SN 192               4   5  192
  4 25d Schneider, Heike                   BSC Sprockhövel                 192               2   3  192
  5 25c Brandes, Birgit                    KKS Falkenauge Edemissen      NW 177               4   3  177
  6 24d Uthoff, Lisa                       SV Diestedde                  NW 173               1   2  173
  7 28c Örtel, Diana                       Crazy Mammoths                ST 154               0   2  154

U14-männlich Jagdbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  4d Mense, Wiebke                      SV Diestedde                  NW 251               8   9  251
  2  4c Dietrich, Tom                      SV Reinhardshagen             HS 208               5   4  208

Herren Jagdbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 24c Arnold, Yannic                     EM Rommerskirchen             NW 357              15   7  357
  2  2d Möbius, Toni                       Stahl Unterwellenborn         TH 310               5   6  310
  3 19c Seeger, Marcel                     SV Reinhardshagen             HS 296               5   4  296
  4 19d Koch, Uwe                          SG BEZ Lohmen                 SN 279               4   5  279
  5 20d Tönjes, Jan Ole                    TSV Jagel                     SH 278               8   3  278
  6 21c Vössing, Benedikt                  ETV Hamburg                   SH 229               5   3  229
  7 21d Segatto, Tobias                    SV Diestedde                  NW 228               5   5  228
  8 20c Wichterich, Daniel                 SV Bau-Union                  BL 226               3   4  226
  9 22c Kuhlmann, Sascha                   SV Blau-Weiß Oberbauerschaft  NW 204               7   9  204

Herren Ü45 Jagdbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  5d Eberhardt, Lutz                    SV Erfurt West                TH 324               9   8  324
  2 13d Schneider, Uwe                     BSC Sprockhövel               NW 323               5   5  323
  3 14d Bobert, Frank                      SV Bau-Union                  BL 311               8   6  311
  4  1c Schüssler, Klaus                   BS Goldpfeil                  HS 300               8   6  300
  5 12c Graupner, Steffen                  BSC Dessau                    ST 296               6   3  296
  6 13c Lamprecht, Ralf                    SG BEZ Lohmen                 SN 283               6   6  283
  7 15c Mund, Stefan                       SV Bau-Union                  BL 282               5   4  282
  8 12d Rennett, Wolfgang                  EM Schwalmtal                 NW 243               6   2  243
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  9 10c Drews, Rainer                      SV Diestedde                  NW 243               2   1  243
 10 14c Brandes, Ralf                      KKS Falkenauge Edemissen      NW 235               5   5  235
 11 15d Borges, Joachim                    KKS Falkenauge Edemissen      NW 204               3   5  204

Herren Ü55 Jagdbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1  7d Führen, Leo                        FSG Prien                     BY 335               9   7  335
  2 25c Strahl, Hans.Peter                 Bogencentrum Cottbus-Briesen  BB 314               8   8  314
  3 21c Wartmann, Bodo                     VfB Germania Halberstadt      ST 293               7   6  293
  4 25d Schöll, Norbert                    SV Reinhardshagen             HS 269               4   5  269
  5 19c Behr, Markus                       ESV SW Mülheim                NW 223               2   3  223

U12-männlich Jagdbogen  
Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          Wld              15   X GES.
  1 27d Rennett, Annika                    EM Schwalmtal                 NW 348              10   5  348
  2 27c Bartsch, Dominik                   BSC Dessau                    ST 339               9   7  339
  3 23c Örtel, Leon Maurice                Crazy Mammoths                ST 310               7   5  310
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Mannschaft Recurve Verein
 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME
  1 BSVH e.V.                          1 22a Kindermann, Volker                  380
                                      1 21a von Schilling, Ute                  356
                                      1  5b von Schilling, Hubertus             320  1056

  2 SG Einheit Zepernick               1 24b Groß, Norbert                       336
                                      1 23a Dahlke, Dirk                        325
                                      1  4b Jagla, Thorsten                     313   974

  3 BSSC Olympia Berlin                2 23b Kristic, Jelena                     345
                                      2  7a Flender, Louis                      305
                                      1 19a Bünger, Bendix                      284   934

Mannschaft Compound Verein
 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME
  1 BSV Grün-Weiß Finsterwalde  II     1 15b Hagenbruch, Jens                    389
                                      1 25a Kümpfel, Josephine                  362
                                      2 11b Lehnig, Lukas                       348  1099

  2 BSV Grün-Weiß Finsterwalde I       1 16a Materne, Carsten                    382
                                      1 18a Materne, Pierre                     354
                                      1 28b Materne, Anett                      346  1082

  3 Bogensportschule Gausling          1 17b Gausling, Alexander                 386
                                      1 18b Potthoff, Hendrik                   346
                                      1 12b Kersten, Peter                      334  1066

Mannschaft Blankbogen Verein
 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME
  1 Eitorfer BS  II                    1  3c Lang, Klaus                         312
                                      2 21a Fendrich, Thomas                    271
                                      2  1b Jühlen, Stefan                      211   794

  2 Speed Bow Hunters Mühlhausen       1  6d Karnitzschky, Mike                  291
                                      2  9d Mäder, Antje                        230
                                      2 13b Karnitzschky, Sarah                 206   727

  3 Eitorfer BS  I                     2  9c Lang, Petra                         249
                                      2  3b Sassen, Johannes                    217
                                      2 15b Jühlen , Kim                        182   648

  4 Bogensportschule Gausling II       2 17c Götz, Sabine                        222
                                      2  3a Blömer, Karl Heinz                  219
                                      2 19b Korspeter, Linda                    162   603
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Mannschaft Jagdbogen Verein
 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME
  1 SV Bau-Union Berlin                1 14d Bobert, Frank                       311
                                      1 15c Mund, Stefan                        282
                                      1 20c Wichterich, Daniel                  226   819

  2 SV Reinhardshagen                  1 19c Seeger, Marcel                      296
                                      2 25d Schöll, Norbert                     269
                                      1  4c Dietrich, Tom                       208   773

  3 SG BEZ Lohmen                      1 13c Lamprecht, Ralf                     283
                                      1 19d Koch, Uwe                           279
                                      1 26c Leuschke, Melanie                   192   754

  4 SV Diestedde                       1 10c Drews, Rainer                       243
                                      1 21d Segatto, Tobias                     228
                                      1 24d Uthoff, Lisa                        173   644

  5 KKS Falkenauge Edemissen           1 14c Brandes, Ralf                       235
                                      1 15d Borges, Joachim                     204
                                      1 25c Brandes, Birgit                     177   616
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